
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
S 231.56 FT FOR POB, CONT S 205 
N 205 FT, E 155 FT TO POB.

MCCOOK DEBORAH B
227 NW QUEEN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-2S-16-01831-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

33216.00 1.00

227 NW QUEEN Rd, LAKE CITY

04/11/2018 KRBC 0.74 6,956 0 0 6,956

STANDARD
3

44,050
2,843
6,956
53,849
17,078
36,771

HX HB 25,000
11,771
53,849

48,045

1171/1669 2/12/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NATHAN & MARY A CARTE

DEBORAH B & DAVIDA 

0873/1394 1/25/1999 WD U V 01 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

N CARTER

NATHAN & MARY A CAR

2022
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2015HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 3,911 84.6750 32.18 125,856 1979 1979 0 0 0 65.00 35.00

2 MOBILE HME – 100% - 2015

BAS 1,792 100 1,792 20,183

BAS 2,119 100 2,119 23,866

3,911 3,911 44,050

BAS= W25 S7 W32 BAS= N14 E8 N40 W40 S22 E8 S32 E24$ W24 S24
E81 N31$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 695.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,043

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,800

2,843

1 0200 MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,400.00 9,400.00 6,956


